EMBASE NG6 HAUTE PRESSION SORTIES LATERALES Taille 3
Size 3
NG 6
ISO
4401
HED
06LAT HIGH PRESSURE NG6 SUBPLATE SIDE PORTS
                                                             Page 1/7

BP 9 Thyez – 74311 CLUSES Cedex – France – Tél : +33 (0)4 50 34 57 77
info@fphydraulique.com – http://www.fphydraulique.com
1 Codification Identification code
HED  06 LAT  H
2 Valve option Option valve
Code Gamme - Range
Référence valve
Valve reference
Description
Plage de réglage
Setting range
Symbole
Symbol
A0 Standard CP10-20-N_FPH
Bouchon fermé /
Closed plug
0 - 350 bar / 0 - 5075 psi
A1
Standard
HSP 3C10H080Z Limiteur de pression à
clapet, action directe /
Direct acting relief
valve, poppet
5 - 80 bar / 73 - 116 psi
A2 HSP 3C10H190Z 40 - 190 bar / 580 - 2755 psi
A3 HSP 3C10H350Z 100 - 350 bar / 1450 - 5075 psi
A4
Haute
performance /
High performance
RVD50-20A-0-N-08
Limiteur de pression à
clapet, action directe /
Direct acting relief
valve, poppet
14 - 58 bar / 200 - 850 psi
A5 RVD50-20A-0-N-15 42 – 103 bar / 600 - 1500 psi
A6 RVD50-20A-0-N-24 97 - 165 bar / 1400 - 2400 psi
A7 RVD50-20A-0-N-32 138 - 220 bar / 2000 - 3200 psi
A8 RVD50-20A-0-N-42 207 - 289 bar / 3000 - 4200 psi
A9 RVD50-20A-0-N-50 276 - 350 bar / 4000 - 5075 psi
Code Gamme
Référence valve
Valve reference
Description
Pression d'utilisation
Operating pressure
Symbole
Symbol
B0 Standard CP10-20-N_FPH
Bouchon fermé /
Closed plug
0 - 350 bar / 0 - 5075 psi
B1 Standard E10N-25
Valve à clapet 2/2 NO
Poppet valve 2/2 NO
0 - 350 bar / 0 - 5075 psi
B2
Haute
performance  High
performance
VEI-16-10A-NA-04-A-0 0 - 350 bar / 0 - 5075 psi
Note : D’autres valves sont disponibles sur demande / Other valves available on request
Nombre de postes /
Number of positions
1 to 7
1ère valve / 1st valve (1C1)
Blank = Sans cavité / Without cavity
00 = Sans valve / Without valve
A0 = Bouchon cavité / Cavity plug
A1 = HSP 3C10H080Z
(…)
Voir point 2 / See point 2